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Nome
ADRENALINA
MADARA

CACHORRO LOUCO

LOBSOMEN
AMERICANO
VIDA LOCA
QUEBRA GALHO
MEU SONHO
FORA DA LEI
TENEBROSO
PAO COM OVO
MENDIGO
BATATINHA
IDIOTINHA
DAVI JONES
CAPITAO NELSON
COISA PRETA

Anilha
coelho
udc
coelho
coelho
arena
coelho
udm
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
VICTOR
PABLO
VICTOR
MATHEUS
WESLEY
FAMILIA VOO LIVRE
BRAS DO SAPE
FAMILIA VOO LIVRE
RUI / GIOVANI
BARBA
GABRIEL BR
ALEX
BETAO
JUNIOR
GB
FOZAO
DANIEL

TIZIU 26/03/2022
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
RIO

MARICA
NIT
NIT
SG
SG
SG
SAO GONGALO
SG
SG
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/239
0/223
0/210
0/205
0/194
0/150
0/143
0/140
0/137
0/102
0/100
0/96
0/90
0/87
o/77
0/53
0/44

Pontos
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